# 840.00 198

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Jan R. Weinberg Management Corporation		102/13/1999	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Weinberg Management Corporation	
Street Address:	217 Nassau Street	
City:	Princeton	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08540	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY	

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1996119	DON'T WORRY, WE'LL MANAGE!

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (973)451-1115

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 973 451 1100
Email: rdf@law-corp.com
Correspondent Name: Robert D Frawley
Address Line 1: 64 Maple Avenue

Address Line 4: Morristown, NEW JERSEY 07960

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert D Frawley
Signature:	/Robert D Frawley/
Date:	02/03/2009

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003929 FRAME: 0240

900126164

source=name.change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003929 FRAME: 0241

RECORDED: 02/03/2009

MAY-3-2006 12:37P FROM: TD: 19734511115 P.3/3 FEB-18-99 09:47 FROM. ID. PAGE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF JAN WEINBERG MANAGEMENT CORPORATION FEB 18 1999 es A. DiEleuterio, J. State Treasurer Jan R. Weinberg hereby certifies that: The original name of this corporation is Jan Weinberg Management Corporation (the "Corporation"). The article of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation, as currently on file with the New Jersey Secretary of State, that pertains to the name of the Corporation, is hereby amended ...to read as follows: "The name of the Corporation is Weinberg Management Corporation." Such amendment was adopted by the sole shareholder of the Corporation on February A total of (50 shares of Common Stock of the Corporation were entitled to vote on this amendment. A total of 100 shares of Common Stock were voted in favor of this amendment. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Jan Weinberg Management Corporation has caused this Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation to be signed by its President this 13 day of February 1999. JANWEINBERG MANAGEMENT CORPORATION I:\DLG\WEINBERG\COI-AMND.WPD February 9, 1999 (4:31pm)

3.548911 Q-1041838 0100 394934

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003929 FRAME: 0242